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Tax Year Land Building Total Market Homestead Savings Classified Use 
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The Tax Roll is compiled by Legal Descriptions recorded in the Public Records of Leon County. Location addresses are not used in the preparation of 

the Tax Roll. They should not be used for title searches or preparation of legal documents.  

Leon County
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City of Tallahassee
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$0

$0

$0

$0

1108510121231

MRS. MICHA'S CHILD CARE LLC

1268 -F TIMBERLANE RD
TALLAHASSEE FL 32312

SECTION 8 T1N R1E
OR 6055/1220

1 - CITY

0.1800 1108510121235

6/20/2024 $100

6055/1220

5979/676 Quit Claim Improved

4/10/2025 $100 Quit Claim Improved

2025 No

Printed on: 07/19/2025

1268 TIMBERLANE RD APT 4

UNPLATTED LAND

4/5/2024 $100 5956/1107 Corrective Deed Improved

2024



Building 

Building Use Building Type Year Built Heated/Cooled SqFt Auxiliary SqFt 

Sketch 

Characteristics Measurements 

Area Description SqFt 


